
DISTRICT XI AAA BOYS 

BETHLEHEM GOLF COURSE 

Oct. 29, 2009 

Results by RUNHIGH.COM 

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the 
performance of a specific individual or team.  

Qualifiers shown in red. 

 

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 

 

  1 Parkland High School     86    4   15   19   21   27   34   43    17:30    0:53 

  2 Easton Area High Scho   103    2   14   25   29   33   47   60    17:36    1:13 

  3 Stroudsburg Hs          115    5    6   28   32   44   96  101    17:42    1:27 

  4 Liberty                 121   10   18   24   31   38   40   61    17:45    0:53 

  5 Nazareth                124    8   11   30   36   39   45         17:47    1:01 

  6 Emmaus High School      199    7   20   41   65   66   72   81    18:13    1:37 

  7 Pleasant Valley H S.    205   12   23   26   58   86   99  100    18:12    2:03 

  8 Wilson Area             266   37   46   53   62   68   69  124    18:38    0:44 

  9 Whitehall               296    1   22   83   92   98  107  108    18:27    3:09 

 10 Blue Mountain           304    3   50   67   78  106  118  126    18:39    2:58 

 11 Pocono Mt. East         338   13   55   84   89   97  105  111    18:52    2:02 

 12 William Allen           341   42   49   77   79   94  117  119    18:57    1:04 

 13 Northwestern Lehigh     364   56   70   73   74   91  116  138    19:02    0:43 

 14 Pottsville Area         372   51   52   57   82  130              19:11    1:59 

 15 Northampton             389   35   54   63  112  125  131  139    19:10    2:20 

 16 Freedom High School     409   17   76   90  104  122  129  132    19:13    2:41 

 17 Southern Lehigh         434   71   80   87   93  103  114  121    19:20    0:43 

 18 Pocono Mt. West         442    9   48   95  142  148              20:16    7:05 

 19 Louis E. Dieruff        454   16   64  115  123  136  143         19:30    3:18 

 20 Bangor                  524   85   88  110  113  128  133  140    19:46    1:10 

 21 East Stroudsburg Nort   558   75  102  109  135  137  146  147    20:03    2:01 

 22 E Stroudsburg - South   581   59  120  127  134  141  144  145    20:19    2:39 

Individuals 

 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE 

 

 

 

1. Parkland High School 

    4  David Strauss, Sr          16:56    5:28 

   15  Steven Werley, Sr          17:29    5:38 

   19  Mark Dobil, Jr             17:36    5:41 

   21  Matt Guetzlaff, Jr         17:42    5:42 

   27  Austin Semmel, Jr          17:49    5:45 

   34  Anthony Dormann, Sr        18:02    5:49 

   43  Robert Skinker, Jr         18:26    5:56 

Total Time = 1:27:29     Total Places = 86 

 

 

2. Easton Area High Scho 

    2  Bernard England, Jr        16:49    5:25 

   14  Tyler Caul, Jr             17:28    5:38 

   25  Matthew Johnson, Sr        17:48    5:44 

   29  Austin Barlow, Jr          17:54    5:46 

   33  Kevin Stevralia, Sr        18:02    5:49 

   47  Joseph Lapskansky, Jr      18:34    5:59 
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   60  Connor Henry, So           18:49    6:04 

Total Time = 1:28:00     Total Places = 103 

 

3. Stroudsburg Hs 

    5  Mark Pfaeffle, So          17:00    5:29 

    6  Matt Valentin, Sr          17:15    5:34 

   28  Tommy Shaw, So             17:52    5:46 

   32  Matt Koch, Fr              17:56    5:47 

   44  Karim Osman, Jr            18:26    5:57 

   96  Andy McLynch, Jr           19:28    6:17 

  101  Josh Wielgus, So           19:36    6:19 

Total Time = 1:28:28     Total Places = 115 

 

4. Liberty 

   10  Brian Borosky, Sr          17:19    5:35 

   18  Jon Sorensen, Sr           17:36    5:40 

   24  Tommy Darlington, Jr       17:45    5:43 

   31  Will Updegrove, So         17:55    5:47 

   38  Zach Martinez, Jr          18:12    5:52 

   40  Carlos Santiago, Sr        18:22    5:55 

   61  Keegan Boyle, Jr           18:50    6:04 

Total Time = 1:28:44     Total Places = 121 

 

5. Nazareth 

    8  Steven Ruch, Jr            17:17    5:34 

   11  Kevin Boylan, So           17:20    5:35 

   30  Ryan Kately, Jr            17:55    5:47 

   36  Brandon Rumsey, Jr         18:05    5:50 

   39  Eric Johnson, So           18:17    5:54 

   45  Justin Gum, So             18:31    5:58 

Total Time = 1:28:52     Total Places = 124 

 

6. Emmaus High School 

    7  Jason Graybill, So         17:16    5:34 

   20  Cole Campbell, So          17:41    5:42 

   41  Eric Wiscount, So          18:23    5:56 

   65  Paolo Aranoff, Sr          18:53    6:05 

   66  Destan Gerhard, So         18:53    6:05 

   72  Gary Muth, Sr              18:59    6:07 

   81  Kalki Sharma, Sr           19:13    6:12 

Total Time = 1:31:04     Total Places = 199 

 

7. Pleasant Valley H S. 

   12  Evan Makuvek, Sr           17:20    5:35 

   23  Dan Rose, Jr               17:43    5:43 

   26  Curran Kneebone, Sr        17:48    5:44 

   58  Alex Larkin, Fr            18:45    6:03 

   86  Adam Wojy, Sr              19:22    6:15 

   99  Ernie Klingel, So          19:33    6:18 

  100  Tim Landes, So             19:34    6:19 

Total Time = 1:30:57     Total Places = 205 

 

8. Wilson Area 

   37  Rory McAtee, Jr            18:09    5:51 

   46  Kory Rolek, Jr             18:33    5:59 

   53  Matt Brzezinski, Sr        18:41    6:02 

   62  Justin Berger, Sr          18:51    6:05 

   68  Jake Kreil, Sr             18:53    6:05 

   69  Brandon Brzezinski, Sr     18:53    6:05 

  124  Joel Maynard, Sr           20:19    6:33 

Total Time = 1:33:07     Total Places = 266 

 

9. Whitehall 

    1  Matt Kacyon, Jr            16:22    5:17 

   22  Steve Leonhardt, Sr        17:42    5:42 

   83  James Arbogast, So         19:15    6:12 
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   92  Drew Wolfe, So             19:27    6:16 

   98  Dana Kacyon, Fr            19:31    6:18 

  107  Tyler Knauss, Sr           19:48    6:23 

  108  Mike Leonhardt, Fr         19:49    6:23 

Total Time = 1:32:15     Total Places = 296 

 

10. Blue Mountain 

    3  Tyler Rauenzahn, Sr        16:49    5:25 

   50  Kyle Heffner, Sr           18:37    6:00 

   67  Shaun Schaeffer, Jr        18:53    6:05 

   78  Bryan Schaeffer, Jr        19:09    6:11 

  106  Dakota Ramus, Jr           19:47    6:23 

  118  Adam Seibert, So           20:11    6:30 

  126  Kyle O'Brien, Jr           20:24    6:35 

Total Time = 1:33:14     Total Places = 304 

 

11. Pocono Mt. East 

   13  Alex Price, Jr             17:27    5:38 

   55  Jacob Spies, So            18:43    6:02 

   84  Dylan Transue, Jr          19:15    6:13 

   89  Michael Bonini, Sr         19:24    6:15 

   97  Joey Ayars, Fr             19:29    6:17 

  105  Justin Escobar, Jr         19:47    6:23 

  111  Chad Gleason, Jr           19:51    6:24 

Total Time = 1:34:18     Total Places = 338 

 

12. William Allen 

   42  Zachary Zabower, Jr        18:25    5:56 

   49  Nick White, Jr             18:36    6:00 

   77  Wilfredo Feliciano, Jr     19:06    6:09 

   79  Alex Ozoa, So              19:11    6:11 

   94  Jimmy Ragan, So            19:28    6:17 

  117  Kyle Winkelspecht, Jr      20:09    6:30 

  119  Jon Bodack, Sr             20:12    6:31 

Total Time = 1:34:43     Total Places = 341 

 

13. Northwestern Lehigh 

   56  Cody Reinert, Jr           18:44    6:02 

   70  Patrick Strobel, Fr        18:56    6:06 

   73  Daniel Masetti, Fr         19:01    6:08 

   74  Brandon Wehr, Sr           19:02    6:08 

   91  Tyler Malay, Jr            19:27    6:16 

  116  Alex Morris, Sr            20:03    6:28 

  138  Jonathan Diehl, Jr         21:05    6:48 

Total Time = 1:35:07     Total Places = 364 

 

14. Pottsville Area 

   51  Codi Wood, Fr              18:39    6:01 

   52  Eric Scanlon, So           18:41    6:01 

   57  Kristian Zanis, Jr         18:45    6:03 

   82  Dominic Direnzo, Fr        19:13    6:12 

  130  Sam Zawada, Jr             20:37    6:39 

Total Time = 1:35:53     Total Places = 372 

 

15. Northampton 

   35  Craig Eppler, Sr           18:04    5:50 

   54  Alec Lederer, Fr           18:42    6:02 

   63  Paul Eppler, So            18:51    6:05 

  112  Kyle Reese, Jr             19:51    6:24 

  125  Dan Talian, Sr             20:23    6:34 

  131  Anthony Smith, Sr          20:39    6:39 

  139  Jordan Meixsell, Jr        21:15    6:51 

Total Time = 1:35:50     Total Places = 389 

 

16. Freedom High School 

   17  Nathan Palmer, So          17:34    5:40 
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   76  Shane Sternberg, Jr        19:05    6:09 

   90  John Buchner, So           19:25    6:16 

  104  Derrick Detweiler, Jr      19:45    6:22 

  122  Cole Donatelli, Fr         20:15    6:32 

  129  Tom Loerch, Fr             20:28    6:36 

  132  Doo Park, Fr               20:39    6:39 

Total Time = 1:36:02     Total Places = 409 

 

17. Southern Lehigh 

   71  Jake Cermak, Jr            18:58    6:07 

   80  Dan Gordon, Sr             19:12    6:12 

   87  Jimmy Mosca, Fr            19:23    6:15 

   93  Johnny Guignet, Sr         19:28    6:17 

  103  George Englesson, Sr       19:41    6:21 

  114  Matthew Abbate, Sr         19:56    6:26 

  121  Ryan O'Malley, So          20:15    6:32 

Total Time = 1:36:40     Total Places = 434 

 

18. Pocono Mt. West 

    9  Mike Manzo, Sr             17:19    5:35 

   48  Favian Contreras, Sr       18:35    6:00 

   95  Daquann Chung, Sr          19:28    6:17 

  142  Chris McLean, Fr           21:34    6:57 

  148  Eric Novak, Sr             24:23    7:52 

Total Time = 1:41:17     Total Places = 442 

 

19. Louis E. Dieruff 

   16  David Figueroa, Sr         17:31    5:39 

   64  Luis Luna, Sr              18:52    6:05 

  115  Tyler Darrah, Jr           19:58    6:26 

  123  Ricardo Santiago, So       20:19    6:33 

  136  Elijah Santiago, Jr        20:49    6:43 

  143  Bryan Monet, So            21:39    6:59 

Total Time = 1:37:27     Total Places = 454 

 

20. Bangor 

   85  Timmy Desario, Jr          19:17    6:13 

   88  Nick Patti, So             19:23    6:15 

  110  Geoff Samuels, Jr          19:50    6:24 

  113  Gregg Samuels, Jr          19:53    6:25 

  128  Peter Mitchell, Jr         20:27    6:36 

  133  Tim Pierce, Jr             20:42    6:41 

  140  Andrew Mitchell, Fr        21:17    6:52 

Total Time = 1:38:48     Total Places = 524 

 

21. East Stroudsburg Nort 

   75  Giles Decker, Sr           19:02    6:08 

  102  Jeremy Rogitti, So         19:37    6:19 

  109  Malik Mills, Fr            19:49    6:24 

  135  Kendrick Diaz, So          20:46    6:42 

  137  Josh Cox, Sr               21:02    6:47 

  146  Frankel Antoine, Sr        22:24    7:14 

  147  Brian Mitchell, Sr         22:32    7:16 

Total Time = 1:40:14     Total Places = 558 

 

22. E Stroudsburg - South 

   59  Kennard Wilson, Jr         18:46    6:03 

  120  Mike Vito, Jr              20:14    6:31 

  127  Elijah Murphy, Jr          20:24    6:35 

  134  Jon Schlager, Jr           20:44    6:41 

  141  Matt Heberle, Fr           21:25    6:54 

  144  Peter Banks, So            21:58    7:05 

  145  Jake Flory, Sr             22:00    7:06 

Total Time = 1:41:31     Total Places = 581 

        TEAM 

 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE        TEAM          
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Top

 

    1     1  Matt Kacyon, Jr            16:22    5:17  Whitehall             

    2     2  Bernard England, Jr        16:49    5:25  Easton Area High Scho  

    3     3  Tyler Rauenzahn, Sr        16:49    5:25  Blue Mountain         

    4     4  David Strauss, Sr          16:56    5:28  Parkland High School  

    5     5  Mark Pfaeffle, So          17:00    5:29  Stroudsburg Hs        

    6     6  Matt Valentin, Sr          17:15    5:34  Stroudsburg Hs        

    7     7  Jason Graybill, So         17:16    5:34  Emmaus High School    

    8     8  Steven Ruch, Jr            17:17    5:34  Nazareth              

    9     9  Mike Manzo, Sr             17:19    5:35  Pocono Mt. West       

   10    10  Brian Borosky, Sr          17:19    5:35  Liberty               

   11    11  Kevin Boylan, So           17:20    5:35  Nazareth              

   12    12  Evan Makuvek, Sr           17:20    5:35  Pleasant Valley H S.  

   13    13  Alex Price, Jr             17:27    5:38  Pocono Mt. East       

   14    14  Tyler Caul, Jr             17:28    5:38  Easton Area High Scho  

   15    15  Steven Werley, Sr          17:29    5:38  Parkland High School  

   16    16  David Figueroa, Sr         17:31    5:39  Louis E. Dieruff      

   17    17  Nathan Palmer, So          17:34    5:40  Freedom High School   

   18    18  Jon Sorensen, Sr           17:36    5:40  Liberty               

   19    19  Mark Dobil, Jr             17:36    5:41  Parkland High School  

   20    20  Cole Campbell, So          17:41    5:42  Emmaus High School    

   21    21  Matt Guetzlaff, Jr         17:42    5:42  Parkland High School  

   22    22  Steve Leonhardt, Sr        17:42    5:42  Whitehall             

   23    23  Dan Rose, Jr               17:43    5:43  Pleasant Valley H S.  

   24    24  Tommy Darlington, Jr       17:45    5:43  Liberty               

   25    25  Matthew Johnson, Sr        17:48    5:44  Easton Area High Scho  

   26    26  Curran Kneebone, Sr        17:48    5:44  Pleasant Valley H S.  

   27    27  Austin Semmel, Jr          17:49    5:45  Parkland High School  

   28    28  Tommy Shaw, So             17:52    5:46  Stroudsburg Hs        

   29    29  Austin Barlow, Jr          17:54    5:46  Easton Area High Scho  

   30    30  Ryan Kately, Jr            17:55    5:47  Nazareth              

   31    31  Will Updegrove, So         17:55    5:47  Liberty               

   32    32  Matt Koch, Fr              17:56    5:47  Stroudsburg Hs        

   33    33  Kevin Stevralia, Sr        18:02    5:49  Easton Area High Scho  

   34    34  Anthony Dormann, Sr        18:02    5:49  Parkland High School  

   35    35  Craig Eppler, Sr           18:04    5:50  Northampton           

   36    36  Brandon Rumsey, Jr         18:05    5:50  Nazareth              

   37    37  Rory McAtee, Jr            18:09    5:51  Wilson Area           

   38    38  Zach Martinez, Jr          18:12    5:52  Liberty               

   39    39  Eric Johnson, So           18:17    5:54  Nazareth              

   40    40  Carlos Santiago, Sr        18:22    5:55  Liberty               

   41    41  Eric Wiscount, So          18:23    5:56  Emmaus High School    

   42    42  Zachary Zabower, Jr        18:25    5:56  William Allen         

   43    43  Robert Skinker, Jr         18:26    5:56  Parkland High School  

   44    44  Karim Osman, Jr            18:26    5:57  Stroudsburg Hs        

   45    45  Justin Gum, So             18:31    5:58  Nazareth              

   46    46  Kory Rolek, Jr             18:33    5:59  Wilson Area           

   47    47  Joseph Lapskansky, Jr      18:34    5:59  Easton Area High Scho  

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | Top 

   48    48  Favian Contreras, Sr       18:35    6:00  Pocono Mt. West       

   49    49  Nick White, Jr             18:36    6:00  William Allen         

   50    50  Kyle Heffner, Sr           18:37    6:00  Blue Mountain         

   51    51  Codi Wood, Fr              18:39    6:01  Pottsville Area       

   52    52  Eric Scanlon, So           18:41    6:01  Pottsville Area       

   53    53  Matt Brzezinski, Sr        18:41    6:02  Wilson Area           

   54    54  Alec Lederer, Fr           18:42    6:02  Northampton           

   55    55  Jacob Spies, So            18:43    6:02  Pocono Mt. East       

   56    56  Cody Reinert, Jr           18:44    6:02  Northwestern Lehigh   

   57    57  Kristian Zanis, Jr         18:45    6:03  Pottsville Area       

   58    58  Alex Larkin, Fr            18:45    6:03  Pleasant Valley H S.  

   59    59  Kennard Wilson, Jr         18:46    6:03  E Stroudsburg - South  

   60    60  Connor Henry, So           18:49    6:04  Easton Area High Scho  
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   61    61  Keegan Boyle, Jr           18:50    6:04  Liberty               

   62    62  Justin Berger, Sr          18:51    6:05  Wilson Area           

   63    63  Paul Eppler, So            18:51    6:05  Northampton           

   64    64  Luis Luna, Sr              18:52    6:05  Louis E. Dieruff      

   65    65  Paolo Aranoff, Sr          18:53    6:05  Emmaus High School    

   66    66  Destan Gerhard, So         18:53    6:05  Emmaus High School    

   67    67  Shaun Schaeffer, Jr        18:53    6:05  Blue Mountain         

   68    68  Jake Kreil, Sr             18:53    6:05  Wilson Area           

   69    69  Brandon Brzezinski, Sr     18:53    6:05  Wilson Area           

   70    70  Patrick Strobel, Fr        18:56    6:06  Northwestern Lehigh   

   71    71  Jake Cermak, Jr            18:58    6:07  Southern Lehigh       

   72    72  Gary Muth, Sr              18:59    6:07  Emmaus High School    

   73    73  Daniel Masetti, Fr         19:01    6:08  Northwestern Lehigh   

   74    74  Brandon Wehr, Sr           19:02    6:08  Northwestern Lehigh   

   75    75  Giles Decker, Sr           19:02    6:08  East Stroudsburg Nort  

   76    76  Shane Sternberg, Jr        19:05    6:09  Freedom High School   

   77    77  Wilfredo Feliciano, Jr     19:06    6:09  William Allen         

   78    78  Bryan Schaeffer, Jr        19:09    6:11  Blue Mountain         

   79    79  Alex Ozoa, So              19:11    6:11  William Allen         

   80    80  Dan Gordon, Sr             19:12    6:12  Southern Lehigh       

   81    81  Kalki Sharma, Sr           19:13    6:12  Emmaus High School    

   82    82  Dominic Direnzo, Fr        19:13    6:12  Pottsville Area       

   83    83  James Arbogast, So         19:15    6:12  Whitehall             

   84    84  Dylan Transue, Jr          19:15    6:13  Pocono Mt. East       

   85    85  Timmy Desario, Jr          19:17    6:13  Bangor                

   86    86  Adam Wojy, Sr              19:22    6:15  Pleasant Valley H S.  

   87    87  Jimmy Mosca, Fr            19:23    6:15  Southern Lehigh       

   88    88  Nick Patti, So             19:23    6:15  Bangor                

   89    89  Michael Bonini, Sr         19:24    6:15  Pocono Mt. East       

   90    90  John Buchner, So           19:25    6:16  Freedom High School   

   91    91  Tyler Malay, Jr            19:27    6:16  Northwestern Lehigh   

   92    92  Drew Wolfe, So             19:27    6:16  Whitehall             

   93    93  Johnny Guignet, Sr         19:28    6:17  Southern Lehigh       

   94    94  Jimmy Ragan, So            19:28    6:17  William Allen         

   95    95  Daquann Chung, Sr          19:28    6:17  Pocono Mt. West       

   96    96  Andy McLynch, Jr           19:28    6:17  Stroudsburg Hs        

   97    97  Joey Ayars, Fr             19:29    6:17  Pocono Mt. East       

   98    98  Dana Kacyon, Fr            19:31    6:18  Whitehall             

   99    99  Ernie Klingel, So          19:33    6:18  Pleasant Valley H S.  

  100   100  Tim Landes, So             19:34    6:19  Pleasant Valley H S.  

  101   101  Josh Wielgus, So           19:36    6:19  Stroudsburg Hs        

  102   102  Jeremy Rogitti, So         19:37    6:19  East Stroudsburg Nort  

  103   103  George Englesson, Sr       19:41    6:21  Southern Lehigh       

  104   104  Derrick Detweiler, Jr      19:45    6:22  Freedom High School   

  105   105  Justin Escobar, Jr         19:47    6:23  Pocono Mt. East       

  106   106  Dakota Ramus, Jr           19:47    6:23  Blue Mountain         

  107   107  Tyler Knauss, Sr           19:48    6:23  Whitehall             

  108   108  Mike Leonhardt, Fr         19:49    6:23  Whitehall             

  109   109  Malik Mills, Fr            19:49    6:24  East Stroudsburg Nort  

  110   110  Geoff Samuels, Jr          19:50    6:24  Bangor                

  111   111  Chad Gleason, Jr           19:51    6:24  Pocono Mt. East       

  112   112  Kyle Reese, Jr             19:51    6:24  Northampton           

  113   113  Gregg Samuels, Jr          19:53    6:25  Bangor                

  114   114  Matthew Abbate, Sr         19:56    6:26  Southern Lehigh       

  115   115  Tyler Darrah, Jr           19:58    6:26  Louis E. Dieruff      

  116   116  Alex Morris, Sr            20:03    6:28  Northwestern Lehigh   

  117   117  Kyle Winkelspecht, Jr      20:09    6:30  William Allen         

  118   118  Adam Seibert, So           20:11    6:30  Blue Mountain         

  119   119  Jon Bodack, Sr             20:12    6:31  William Allen         

  120   120  Mike Vito, Jr              20:14    6:31  E Stroudsburg - South  

  121   121  Ryan O'Malley, So          20:15    6:32  Southern Lehigh       

  122   122  Cole Donatelli, Fr         20:15    6:32  Freedom High School   

  123   123  Ricardo Santiago, So       20:19    6:33  Louis E. Dieruff      

  124   124  Joel Maynard, Sr           20:19    6:33  Wilson Area           

  125   125  Dan Talian, Sr             20:23    6:34  Northampton           

  126   126  Kyle O'Brien, Jr           20:24    6:35  Blue Mountain         
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  127   127  Elijah Murphy, Jr          20:24    6:35  E Stroudsburg - South  

  128   128  Peter Mitchell, Jr         20:27    6:36  Bangor                

  129   129  Tom Loerch, Fr             20:28    6:36  Freedom High School   

  130   130  Sam Zawada, Jr             20:37    6:39  Pottsville Area       

  131   131  Anthony Smith, Sr          20:39    6:39  Northampton           

  132   132  Doo Park, Fr               20:39    6:39  Freedom High School   

  133   133  Tim Pierce, Jr             20:42    6:41  Bangor                

  134   134  Jon Schlager, Jr           20:44    6:41  E Stroudsburg - South  

  135   135  Kendrick Diaz, So          20:46    6:42  East Stroudsburg Nort  

  136   136  Elijah Santiago, Jr        20:49    6:43  Louis E. Dieruff      

  137   137  Josh Cox, Sr               21:02    6:47  East Stroudsburg Nort  

  138   138  Jonathan Diehl, Jr         21:05    6:48  Northwestern Lehigh   

  139   139  Jordan Meixsell, Jr        21:15    6:51  Northampton           

  140   140  Andrew Mitchell, Fr        21:17    6:52  Bangor                

  141   141  Matt Heberle, Fr           21:25    6:54  E Stroudsburg - South  

  142   142  Chris McLean, Fr           21:34    6:57  Pocono Mt. West       

  143   143  Bryan Monet, So            21:39    6:59  Louis E. Dieruff      

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | Top 

  144   144  Peter Banks, So            21:58    7:05  E Stroudsburg - South  

  145   145  Jake Flory, Sr             22:00    7:06  E Stroudsburg - South  

  146   146  Frankel Antoine, Sr        22:24    7:14  East Stroudsburg Nort  

  147   147  Brian Mitchell, Sr         22:32    7:16  East Stroudsburg Nort  

  148   148  Eric Novak, Sr             24:23    7:52  Pocono Mt. West       

* indicates females 

18 finishers among Men Under 2 

31 finishers among Men 2 - 2 

53 finishers among Men 3 - 3 

46 finishers among Men 4 - 4 

148 male finishers 

0 female finishers 

148 total finishers 

 

Return to home page.  
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DISTRICT XI AA BOYS 

BETHLEHEM GOLF COURSE 

Oct. 29, 2009 

Results by RUNHIGH.COM 

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the 
performance of a specific individual or team.  

Qualifiers shown in red. 

 

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 

 

  1 Notre Dame  Green Pon    34    1    3    7    9   14   28   29    17:24    1:16 

  2 Northern Lehigh         102   13   16   20   23   30   36  121    18:20    0:59 

  3 Allentown Central Cat   124    8   18   26   35   37   76   78    18:30    1:32 

  4 Notre Dame (East Stro   151   11   19   33   43   45   51   83    18:46    1:33 

 5* Saucon Valley           201   15   32   46   53   55   56   57    19:03    1:36 

 6* Palisades               201   21   27   34   58   61   62   86    19:06    1:10 

  7 Tamaqua                 252   17   24   59   75   77   84  108    19:19    2:03 

  8 Bethlehem Catholic      257    5   38   69   71   74   91   92    19:18    2:43 

  9 Jim Thorpe              283   31   39   64   70   79   85   87    19:36    1:19 

 10 Moravian Academy        313   25   50   52   89   97  106  110    19:54    2:42 

 11 Catasauqua              337    4   42   80  102  109  122  140    20:00    4:18 

 12 North Schuylkill        350    2   10   95  118  125  128         20:04    5:37 

 13 Pen Argyl               359   12   63   68  101  115  116         20:11    4:11 

 14 Schuylkill Haven        397   48   65   82   99  103  105         20:28    2:03 

 15 Panther Valley          408   22   81   90   96  119  123  135    20:36    3:43 

 16 Marian Catholic         419   47   49   66  112  145  146         21:10    6:08 

 17 Salisbury               430    6   41  117  132  134  148         21:08    6:04 

 18 Lehighton Cross Count   457   54   88  100  104  111  124  130    20:57    2:12 

 19 Mahanoy Area            463   72   73   93   94  131  133  139    21:03    3:05 

 20 Shenandoah Valley       526   60  107  113  120  126  143  151    21:34    3:05 

 21 Pine Grove Area         574   44  114  129  137  150              23:00    7:31 

 22 Minersville Area        588   67   98  136  138  149              23:07    6:56 

 23 Weatherly Wreckers      594   40  127  141  142  144  147         23:20    5:58 

 

Incomplete Teams: Palmerton 

Individuals 

 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE 

 

 

 

1. Notre Dame  Green Pon 

    1  Bryan Megee, Sr            16:40    5:23 

    3  Eric Busher, So            17:13    5:33 

    7  Michael Martinsky, So      17:31    5:39 

    9  Julian Caiazzo, Sr         17:38    5:41 

   14  Dylan Decker, Sr           17:56    5:47 

   28  Anthony Saraceno, Sr       18:47    6:03 

   29  David Pruszynski, So       18:47    6:04 

Total Time = 1:26:56     Total Places = 34 

 

 

2. Northern Lehigh 

   13  Zachary Fleming, Sr        17:54    5:46 

   16  Austin Danish, Jr          18:00    5:48 

   20  Ryan Fronheiser, Sr        18:21    5:55 
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   23  Scott Showak, Jr           18:34    5:59 

   30  Aaron Rarick, Sr           18:52    6:05 

   36  Zane Heller, So            19:04    6:09 

  121  Vaughn Reese, So           22:14    7:10 

Total Time = 1:31:38     Total Places = 102 

 

3. Allentown Central Cat 

    8  Dan Fitzpatrick, Jr        17:34    5:40 

   18  Shawn Regan, Fr            18:07    5:51 

   26  Colin Fitzgerald, So       18:40    6:01 

   35  Chris Solda, Jr            19:03    6:08 

   37  Ryan Turner, Jr            19:06    6:09 

   76  Anthony Boccardi, Jr       20:09    6:30 

   78  Nathan Rector, Jr          20:10    6:30 

Total Time = 1:32:28     Total Places = 124 

 

4. Notre Dame (East Stro 

   11  Brett Gubitosi, So         17:50    5:45 

   19  Justin Tondt, Sr           18:18    5:54 

   33  David Rennekamp, Jr        18:57    6:07 

   43  Mike Biffen, Fr            19:21    6:14 

   45  Mike Coleman, Jr           19:22    6:15 

   51  Matt Traino, So            19:26    6:16 

   83  Danny Gaa, So              20:21    6:34 

Total Time = 1:33:46     Total Places = 151 

 

5*. Saucon Valley 

   15  Andrew Stauffer, Jr        17:57    5:47 

   32  Jonathan Lascelle, Jr      18:54    6:06 

   46  Joseph Stack, Fr           19:23    6:15 

   53  Gregory Kurtz, Jr          19:30    6:17 

   55  Jeremy Leidich, Fr         19:32    6:18 

   56  Jameson Packer, So         19:35    6:19 

   57  Patrick Kane, Jr           19:36    6:19 

Total Time = 1:35:13     Total Places = 201 

 

6*. Palisades 

   21  Dan Vaughn, Sr             18:29    5:58 

   27  Andrew Hollenbach, Jr      18:42    6:02 

   34  Diehl Josh, Jr             19:01    6:08 

   58  Sage Weikel, So            19:37    6:19 

   61  Collin Blaydon, So         19:39    6:20 

   62  Alec Brown, So             19:41    6:21 

   86  Greg Lerch, Fr             20:34    6:38 

Total Time = 1:35:26     Total Places = 201 

 

7. Tamaqua 

   17  Ricky Clemson, Sr          18:07    5:51 

   24  Tyler Kline, Jr            18:35    5:59 

   59  Philip Christman, Jr       19:37    6:20 

   75  Joe Rudy, Jr               20:06    6:29 

   77  John Scheitrum, Sr         20:10    6:30 

   84  Ben Tuckett, Sr            20:24    6:35 

  108  Brandon Clemson, Sr        21:35    6:58 

Total Time = 1:36:32     Total Places = 252 

 

8. Bethlehem Catholic 

    5  Jon Merwine, Sr            17:23    5:36 

   38  Zach Kaeser, Sr            19:10    6:11 

   69  Peter Schadt, Jr           19:52    6:25 

   71  Billy Lamberti, Jr         20:00    6:27 

   74  Devon Dominici, Sr         20:05    6:29 

   91  Anthony Marchetta, So      20:45    6:42 

   92  Travis Stasa, So           20:51    6:43 

Total Time = 1:36:28     Total Places = 257 
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9. Jim Thorpe 

   31  Matt Curran, Jr            18:52    6:05 

   39  Sam Lux, Sr                19:12    6:12 

   64  Sean Boyd, Sr              19:46    6:23 

   70  Adam Dachowicz, Jr         19:58    6:26 

   79  Joshua Williams, Jr        20:11    6:31 

   85  David Barrientos, Sr       20:33    6:38 

   87  Jay Marsden, Sr            20:34    6:38 

Total Time = 1:37:58     Total Places = 283 

 

10. Moravian Academy 

   25  Alex Crain, Jr             18:38    6:00 

   50  Jonathan Becker, Jr        19:25    6:16 

   52  Gordon McCambridge, Jr     19:29    6:17 

   89  Casey Parent, Fr           20:42    6:41 

   97  Bobby Michaelis, So        21:19    6:52 

  106  Liam Zahm, So              21:29    6:56 

  110  Gareth Messman, Fr         21:42    7:00 

Total Time = 1:39:30     Total Places = 313 

 

11. Catasauqua 

    4  Jaryth Bollinger, Sr       17:20    5:35 

   42  Kory Kurtz, So             19:20    6:14 

   80  Aaron Pluchinsky, Sr       20:16    6:32 

  102  Josh Ritter, So            21:26    6:55 

  109  Mike Serrano, Sr           21:37    6:58 

  122  Gerry Morgan, So           22:15    7:10 

  140  James Snyder, So           24:12    7:48 

Total Time = 1:39:58     Total Places = 337 

 

12. North Schuylkill 

    2  Brendan Shearn, Fr         16:52    5:26 

   10  Saxon Emery, Sr            17:44    5:43 

   95  David Deeter, Fr           21:04    6:47 

  118  John O'Keefe, Fr           22:11    7:09 

  125  Aaron Brouse, Sr           22:28    7:15 

  128  Nicholas Spotts, Sr        22:54    7:23 

Total Time = 1:40:17     Total Places = 350 

 

13. Pen Argyl 

   12  Zach Bartleson, So         17:53    5:46 

   63  James Elphick, So          19:43    6:21 

   68  Austin Witmer, So          19:48    6:23 

  101  David Koerber, Jr          21:25    6:54 

  115  Brendon Powell, Jr         22:04    7:07 

  116  Quinn Kessler, Sr          22:05    7:07 

Total Time = 1:40:51     Total Places = 359 

 

14. Schuylkill Haven 

   48  Tyvonne Conrad, So         19:24    6:15 

   65  Jack Smith, Jr             19:47    6:23 

   82  Aaron Sterner, Fr          20:20    6:33 

   99  Cameron James, Fr          21:21    6:53 

  103  Tim Schultz, Jr            21:26    6:55 

  105  Sean Spotts, So            21:28    6:55 

Total Time = 1:42:16     Total Places = 397 

 

15. Panther Valley 

   22  Kyle Picht, Sr             18:29    5:58 

   81  Morgan Jones, Jr           20:19    6:33 

   90  Keith Cheadle, So          20:44    6:41 

   96  Omar Cabrera, Sr           21:15    6:51 

  119  Justin Christman, Sr       22:12    7:10 

  123  Jonathon Susko, Sr         22:25    7:14 

  135  Kyle Smith, Sr             23:34    7:36 

Total Time = 1:42:59     Total Places = 408 
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16. Marian Catholic 

   47  Philip Marzen, Fr          19:23    6:15 

   49  Mike Legath, Sr            19:25    6:16 

   66  Paul David, Sr             19:47    6:23 

  112  Conor Schliecher, Jr       21:45    7:01 

  145  Kyle Garber, Jr            25:31    8:14 

  146  Robert Kelly, Jr           25:37    8:16 

Total Time = 1:45:49     Total Places = 419 

 

17. Salisbury 

    6  Dennis Peterson, Sr        17:29    5:38 

   41  Michael Miller, Jr         19:17    6:13 

  117  Anthony Marze, Jr          22:09    7:08 

  132  Tommy Wong, Jr             23:12    7:29 

  134  Austin Albright, Fr        23:33    7:36 

  148  Schyler Richards, Jr       26:23    8:31 

Total Time = 1:45:38     Total Places = 430 

 

18. Lehighton Cross Count 

   54  Daulton Radler, Fr         19:30    6:17 

   88  David Magyar, So           20:40    6:40 

  100  David Lucycanish, Sr       21:22    6:54 

  104  Jeremy Gornick, Jr         21:27    6:55 

  111  Josiah Evans, Jr           21:42    7:00 

  124  Shaun Mann, Fr             22:27    7:14 

  130  Ryan Coulter, Fr           23:08    7:28 

Total Time = 1:44:41     Total Places = 457 

 

19. Mahanoy Area 

   72  Mark Swokel, Jr            20:04    6:28 

   73  Todd Techentine, Jr        20:05    6:28 

   93  Matt Rupert, Sr            20:57    6:45 

   94  Doug Wells, So             21:01    6:47 

  131  Kyle Rang, Sr              23:08    7:28 

  133  Mike Wirtz, Fr             23:14    7:29 

  139  Dylan Cruz, So             24:12    7:48 

Total Time = 1:45:12     Total Places = 463 

 

20. Shenandoah Valley 

   60  Steve Dziedziak, Jr        19:38    6:20 

  107  Aaron Bekisz, Jr           21:30    6:56 

  113  Zach Lewis, Jr             21:47    7:01 

  120  William Heim, Sr           22:13    7:10 

  126  Matt Jefferis, So          22:42    7:19 

  143  Jimmy Davidson, Fr         24:46    7:59 

  151  Isaac Miller, Jr           28:59    9:21 

Total Time = 1:47:48     Total Places = 526 

 

21. Pine Grove Area 

   44  Patrick Lally, Fr          19:22    6:15 

  114  Dave Fehr, Jr              22:03    7:07 

  129  Nash Levan, So             22:55    7:23 

  137  Jordan Shiffer, So         23:48    7:41 

  150  Michael Minehan, So        26:52    8:40 

Total Time = 1:54:57     Total Places = 574 

 

22. Minersville Area 

   67  Mark Doyle, Sr             19:47    6:23 

   98  Wyatt Murphy, So           21:19    6:53 

  136  Cj Shimsky, Fr             23:36    7:37 

  138  Sterling Tobin, Fr         24:08    7:47 

  149  Jordan Oakill, Jr          26:43    8:37 

Total Time = 1:55:32     Total Places = 588 

 

23. Weatherly Wreckers 
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   40  Andrew Vack, Jr            19:17    6:13 

  127  Alex Sirkot, Fr            22:53    7:23 

  141  Matt Caccese, So           24:37    7:56 

  142  Cody Hoffman, Fr           24:37    7:56 

  144  Lucas Rinker, So           25:14    8:08 

  147  Christopher Lafey, So      26:03    8:24 

Total Time = 1:56:36     Total Places = 594 

        TEAM 

 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE        TEAM          

 

Top

 

    1     1  Bryan Megee, Sr            16:40    5:23  Notre Dame  Green Pon  

    2     2  Brendan Shearn, Fr         16:52    5:26  North Schuylkill      

    3     3  Eric Busher, So            17:13    5:33  Notre Dame  Green Pon  

    4     4  Jaryth Bollinger, Sr       17:20    5:35  Catasauqua            

    5     5  Jon Merwine, Sr            17:23    5:36  Bethlehem Catholic    

    6     6  Dennis Peterson, Sr        17:29    5:38  Salisbury             

    7     7  Michael Martinsky, So      17:31    5:39  Notre Dame  Green Pon  

    8     8  Dan Fitzpatrick, Jr        17:34    5:40  Allentown Central Cat  

    9     9  Julian Caiazzo, Sr         17:38    5:41  Notre Dame  Green Pon  

   10    10  Saxon Emery, Sr            17:44    5:43  North Schuylkill      

   11    11  Brett Gubitosi, So         17:50    5:45  Notre Dame (East Stro  

   12    12  Zach Bartleson, So         17:53    5:46  Pen Argyl             

   13    13  Zachary Fleming, Sr        17:54    5:46  Northern Lehigh       

   14    14  Dylan Decker, Sr           17:56    5:47  Notre Dame  Green Pon  

   15    15  Andrew Stauffer, Jr        17:57    5:47  Saucon Valley         

   16    16  Austin Danish, Jr          18:00    5:48  Northern Lehigh       

   17    17  Ricky Clemson, Sr          18:07    5:51  Tamaqua               

   18    18  Shawn Regan, Fr            18:07    5:51  Allentown Central Cat  

   19    19  Justin Tondt, Sr           18:18    5:54  Notre Dame (East Stro  

   20    20  Ryan Fronheiser, Sr        18:21    5:55  Northern Lehigh       

   21    21  Dan Vaughn, Sr             18:29    5:58  Palisades             

   22    22  Kyle Picht, Sr             18:29    5:58  Panther Valley        

   23        Aaron Papay, Jr            18:31    5:58  Palmerton             

   24    23  Scott Showak, Jr           18:34    5:59  Northern Lehigh       

   25    24  Tyler Kline, Jr            18:35    5:59  Tamaqua               

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | Top 

   26    25  Alex Crain, Jr             18:38    6:00  Moravian Academy      

   27    26  Colin Fitzgerald, So       18:40    6:01  Allentown Central Cat  

   28    27  Andrew Hollenbach, Jr      18:42    6:02  Palisades             

   29    28  Anthony Saraceno, Sr       18:47    6:03  Notre Dame  Green Pon  

   30    29  David Pruszynski, So       18:47    6:04  Notre Dame  Green Pon  

   31    30  Aaron Rarick, Sr           18:52    6:05  Northern Lehigh       

   32    31  Matt Curran, Jr            18:52    6:05  Jim Thorpe            

   33    32  Jonathan Lascelle, Jr      18:54    6:06  Saucon Valley         

   34    33  David Rennekamp, Jr        18:57    6:07  Notre Dame (East Stro  

   35    34  Diehl Josh, Jr             19:01    6:08  Palisades             

   36    35  Chris Solda, Jr            19:03    6:08  Allentown Central Cat  

   37    36  Zane Heller, So            19:04    6:09  Northern Lehigh       

   38    37  Ryan Turner, Jr            19:06    6:09  Allentown Central Cat  

   39    38  Zach Kaeser, Sr            19:10    6:11  Bethlehem Catholic    

   40    39  Sam Lux, Sr                19:12    6:12  Jim Thorpe            

   41    40  Andrew Vack, Jr            19:17    6:13  Weatherly Wreckers    

   42    41  Michael Miller, Jr         19:17    6:13  Salisbury             

   43    42  Kory Kurtz, So             19:20    6:14  Catasauqua            

   44    43  Mike Biffen, Fr            19:21    6:14  Notre Dame (East Stro  

   45    44  Patrick Lally, Fr          19:22    6:15  Pine Grove Area       

   46    45  Mike Coleman, Jr           19:22    6:15  Notre Dame (East Stro  

   47    46  Joseph Stack, Fr           19:23    6:15  Saucon Valley         

   48    47  Philip Marzen, Fr          19:23    6:15  Marian Catholic       

   49    48  Tyvonne Conrad, So         19:24    6:15  Schuylkill Haven      

   50    49  Mike Legath, Sr            19:25    6:16  Marian Catholic       

   51    50  Jonathan Becker, Jr        19:25    6:16  Moravian Academy      
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   52    51  Matt Traino, So            19:26    6:16  Notre Dame (East Stro  

   53    52  Gordon McCambridge, Jr     19:29    6:17  Moravian Academy      

   54    53  Gregory Kurtz, Jr          19:30    6:17  Saucon Valley         

   55    54  Daulton Radler, Fr         19:30    6:17  Lehighton Cross Count  

   56    55  Jeremy Leidich, Fr         19:32    6:18  Saucon Valley         

   57    56  Jameson Packer, So         19:35    6:19  Saucon Valley         

   58    57  Patrick Kane, Jr           19:36    6:19  Saucon Valley         

   59    58  Sage Weikel, So            19:37    6:19  Palisades             

   60    59  Philip Christman, Jr       19:37    6:20  Tamaqua               

   61    60  Steve Dziedziak, Jr        19:38    6:20  Shenandoah Valley     

   62    61  Collin Blaydon, So         19:39    6:20  Palisades             

   63        Cody Eckhart, So           19:40    6:21  Palmerton             

   64    62  Alec Brown, So             19:41    6:21  Palisades             

   65    63  James Elphick, So          19:43    6:21  Pen Argyl             

   66    64  Sean Boyd, Sr              19:46    6:23  Jim Thorpe            

   67    65  Jack Smith, Jr             19:47    6:23  Schuylkill Haven      

   68    66  Paul David, Sr             19:47    6:23  Marian Catholic       

   69    67  Mark Doyle, Sr             19:47    6:23  Minersville Area      

   70    68  Austin Witmer, So          19:48    6:23  Pen Argyl             

   71    69  Peter Schadt, Jr           19:52    6:25  Bethlehem Catholic    

   72    70  Adam Dachowicz, Jr         19:58    6:26  Jim Thorpe            

   73    71  Billy Lamberti, Jr         20:00    6:27  Bethlehem Catholic    

   74    72  Mark Swokel, Jr            20:04    6:28  Mahanoy Area          

   75    73  Todd Techentine, Jr        20:05    6:28  Mahanoy Area          

   76    74  Devon Dominici, Sr         20:05    6:29  Bethlehem Catholic    

   77    75  Joe Rudy, Jr               20:06    6:29  Tamaqua               

   78    76  Anthony Boccardi, Jr       20:09    6:30  Allentown Central Cat  

   79    77  John Scheitrum, Sr         20:10    6:30  Tamaqua               

   80    78  Nathan Rector, Jr          20:10    6:30  Allentown Central Cat  

   81    79  Joshua Williams, Jr        20:11    6:31  Jim Thorpe            

   82    80  Aaron Pluchinsky, Sr       20:16    6:32  Catasauqua            

   83    81  Morgan Jones, Jr           20:19    6:33  Panther Valley        

   84    82  Aaron Sterner, Fr          20:20    6:33  Schuylkill Haven      

   85    83  Danny Gaa, So              20:21    6:34  Notre Dame (East Stro  

   86    84  Ben Tuckett, Sr            20:24    6:35  Tamaqua               

   87    85  David Barrientos, Sr       20:33    6:38  Jim Thorpe            

   88    86  Greg Lerch, Fr             20:34    6:38  Palisades             

   89    87  Jay Marsden, Sr            20:34    6:38  Jim Thorpe            

   90    88  David Magyar, So           20:40    6:40  Lehighton Cross Count  

   91    89  Casey Parent, Fr           20:42    6:41  Moravian Academy      

   92    90  Keith Cheadle, So          20:44    6:41  Panther Valley        

   93    91  Anthony Marchetta, So      20:45    6:42  Bethlehem Catholic    

   94        John Achtermann, So        20:46    6:42  Palmerton             

   95    92  Travis Stasa, So           20:51    6:43  Bethlehem Catholic    

   96    93  Matt Rupert, Sr            20:57    6:45  Mahanoy Area          

   97    94  Doug Wells, So             21:01    6:47  Mahanoy Area          

   98    95  David Deeter, Fr           21:04    6:47  North Schuylkill      

   99    96  Omar Cabrera, Sr           21:15    6:51  Panther Valley        

  100    97  Bobby Michaelis, So        21:19    6:52  Moravian Academy      

  101    98  Wyatt Murphy, So           21:19    6:53  Minersville Area      

  102    99  Cameron James, Fr          21:21    6:53  Schuylkill Haven      

  103   100  David Lucycanish, Sr       21:22    6:54  Lehighton Cross Count  

  104   101  David Koerber, Jr          21:25    6:54  Pen Argyl             

  105   102  Josh Ritter, So            21:26    6:55  Catasauqua            

  106   103  Tim Schultz, Jr            21:26    6:55  Schuylkill Haven      

  107   104  Jeremy Gornick, Jr         21:27    6:55  Lehighton Cross Count  

  108   105  Sean Spotts, So            21:28    6:55  Schuylkill Haven      

  109   106  Liam Zahm, So              21:29    6:56  Moravian Academy      

  110   107  Aaron Bekisz, Jr           21:30    6:56  Shenandoah Valley     

  111   108  Brandon Clemson, Sr        21:35    6:58  Tamaqua               

  112   109  Mike Serrano, Sr           21:37    6:58  Catasauqua            

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | Top 

  113   110  Gareth Messman, Fr         21:42    7:00  Moravian Academy      

  114   111  Josiah Evans, Jr           21:42    7:00  Lehighton Cross Count  
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  115   112  Conor Schliecher, Jr       21:45    7:01  Marian Catholic       

  116   113  Zach Lewis, Jr             21:47    7:01  Shenandoah Valley     

  117   114  Dave Fehr, Jr              22:03    7:07  Pine Grove Area       

  118   115  Brendon Powell, Jr         22:04    7:07  Pen Argyl             

  119        David Fitzpatrick, Fr      22:04    7:07  Palmerton             

  120   116  Quinn Kessler, Sr          22:05    7:07  Pen Argyl             

  121   117  Anthony Marze, Jr          22:09    7:08  Salisbury             

  122   118  John O'Keefe, Fr           22:11    7:09  North Schuylkill      

  123   119  Justin Christman, Sr       22:12    7:10  Panther Valley        

  124   120  William Heim, Sr           22:13    7:10  Shenandoah Valley     

  125   121  Vaughn Reese, So           22:14    7:10  Northern Lehigh       

  126   122  Gerry Morgan, So           22:15    7:10  Catasauqua            

  127   123  Jonathon Susko, Sr         22:25    7:14  Panther Valley        

  128   124  Shaun Mann, Fr             22:27    7:14  Lehighton Cross Count  

  129   125  Aaron Brouse, Sr           22:28    7:15  North Schuylkill      

  130   126  Matt Jefferis, So          22:42    7:19  Shenandoah Valley     

  131   127  Alex Sirkot, Fr            22:53    7:23  Weatherly Wreckers    

  132   128  Nicholas Spotts, Sr        22:54    7:23  North Schuylkill      

  133   129  Nash Levan, So             22:55    7:23  Pine Grove Area       

  134   130  Ryan Coulter, Fr           23:08    7:28  Lehighton Cross Count  

  135   131  Kyle Rang, Sr              23:08    7:28  Mahanoy Area          

  136   132  Tommy Wong, Jr             23:12    7:29  Salisbury             

  137   133  Mike Wirtz, Fr             23:14    7:29  Mahanoy Area          

  138   134  Austin Albright, Fr        23:33    7:36  Salisbury             

  139   135  Kyle Smith, Sr             23:34    7:36  Panther Valley        

  140   136  Cj Shimsky, Fr             23:36    7:37  Minersville Area      

  141   137  Jordan Shiffer, So         23:48    7:41  Pine Grove Area       

  142   138  Sterling Tobin, Fr         24:08    7:47  Minersville Area      

  143   139  Dylan Cruz, So             24:12    7:48  Mahanoy Area          

  144   140  James Snyder, So           24:12    7:48  Catasauqua            

  145   141  Matt Caccese, So           24:37    7:56  Weatherly Wreckers    

  146   142  Cody Hoffman, Fr           24:37    7:56  Weatherly Wreckers    

  147   143  Jimmy Davidson, Fr         24:46    7:59  Shenandoah Valley     

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | Top 

  148   144  Lucas Rinker, So           25:14    8:08  Weatherly Wreckers    

  149   145  Kyle Garber, Jr            25:31    8:14  Marian Catholic       

  150   146  Robert Kelly, Jr           25:37    8:16  Marian Catholic       

  151   147  Christopher Lafey, So      26:03    8:24  Weatherly Wreckers    

  152   148  Schyler Richards, Jr       26:23    8:31  Salisbury             

  153   149  Jordan Oakill, Jr          26:43    8:37  Minersville Area      

  154   150  Michael Minehan, So        26:52    8:40  Pine Grove Area       

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | Top 

  155   151  Isaac Miller, Jr           28:59    9:21  Shenandoah Valley     

* indicates females 

25 finishers among Men Under 2 

40 finishers among Men 2 - 2 

50 finishers among Men 3 - 3 

40 finishers among Men 4 - 4 

155 male finishers 

0 female finishers 

155 total finishers 

 

Return to home page.  
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DISTRICT XI AAA GIRLS 

BETHLEHEM GOLF COURSE 

Oct. 29, 2009 

Results by RUNHIGH.COM 

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the 
performance of a specific individual or team.  

Qualifiers shown in red. 

 

 

 

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 

 

 

 

  1 Emmaus High School       36    4    5    6    9   12   79         19:33    0:53 

 

  2 Liberty                  61    1    2   16   19   23   37   41    19:50    1:57 

 

  3 Parkland High School     78    7   11   15   17   28   48   63    20:17    1:16 

 

  4 Allentown Central Cat   143   20   21   29   35   38   39   57    21:01    0:58 

 

  5 Nazareth                172    3   13   25   50   81   96  103    21:02    4:19 

 

  6 Stroudsburg Hs          210   36   40   43   45   46   54   56    21:36    0:19 

 

  7 Pocono Mt. East         223   14   26   42   68   73  102  119    21:44    2:51 

 

  8 Southern Lehigh         226   10   22   52   53   89   99  100    21:38    3:36 

 

  9 Whitehall               272   33   34   62   69   74   90  104    22:12    1:50 

 

 10 Northampton             282    8   49   67   70   88   95  121    22:07    3:40 

 

 11 Easton Area High Scho   289   47   51   59   61   71   72   75    22:17    1:11 

 

 12 Blue Mountain           300   30   31   60   87   92  101  108    22:18    2:26 

 

 13 Bangor                  301   27   44   66   78   86   97   98    22:23    2:25 

 

 14 Pleasant Valley H S.    306   18   64   65   77   82   93  122    22:26    2:44 

 

 15 Freedom High School     437   76   80   83   91  107  109         23:27    1:03 

 

 16 East Stroudsburg Nort   476   32  105  110  113  116  120  133    24:01    4:14 

 

17* William Allen           487   58   85  111  115  118  127  131    24:15    3:10 

 

18* Pocono Mt. West         487   24   84  124  126  129              25:09    7:29 

 

 19 Pottsville Area         497   55   94  106  117  125              24:23    4:14 

 

 20 Louis E. Dieruff        607  112  114  123  128  130  132         26:35    5:00 

 

 

Page 1 of 12DISTRICT XI AAA GIRLS

10/29/2009https://owa.cliu.org/exchange/fisherk2/Inbox/Re:%20D%20XI%20XC.EML/1_multipart_xF8FF_2_multipa...



 

Incomplete Teams: E Stroudsburg - South 

 

Individuals 

 

 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1. Emmaus High School 

 

    4  Brianna Faust, Sr          19:10    6:11 

 

    5  Amanda Faust, Sr           19:20    6:14 

 

    6  Christina Faust, Sr        19:25    6:16 

 

    9  Lydia Brough, So           19:49    6:23 

 

   12  Kelli Steinert, So         20:03    6:28 

 

   79  Sarah Boone, Sr            23:10    7:28 

 

Total Time = 1:37:45     Total Places = 36 

 

 

 

 

 

2. Liberty 

 

    1  Amy Darlington, So         18:46    6:03 

 

    2  Jess Cygan, Jr             18:54    6:06 

 

   16  Vrinda Jagota, Jr          20:16    6:32 

 

   19  Julie Horwath, Sr          20:33    6:38 

 

   23  Taylor Vanackeren, Sr      20:43    6:41 

 

   37  Ellen Walker, Jr           21:24    6:54 

 

   41  Elizabeth Reynolds, Jr     21:36    6:58 

 

Total Time = 1:39:09     Total Places = 61 

 

 

 

3. Parkland High School 

 

    7  Camille Roberts, Fr        19:46    6:23 

 

   11  Nicole Carl, Fr            19:57    6:26 

 

   15  Kayla Tracy, Fr            20:14    6:32 

 

   17  Karissa Hausman, Jr        20:25    6:35 

 

   28  Cassidy Newman, Fr         21:02    6:47 

 

   48  Becca Holko, Jr            21:44    7:01 
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   63  Hillary Bauer, Sr          22:31    7:16 

 

Total Time = 1:41:23     Total Places = 78 

 

 

 

4. Allentown Central Cat 

 

   20  Vanessa Rappold, So        20:33    6:38 

 

   21  Brianna Sweeney, Jr        20:34    6:38 

 

   29  Katie Dinardo, Fr          21:03    6:47 

 

   35  Elisa Hachey, Sr           21:23    6:54 

 

   38  Emily Hachey, Jr           21:30    6:56 

 

   39  Natalie Snyder, So         21:32    6:57 

 

   57  Meghan McFadden, Jr        22:20    7:12 

 

Total Time = 1:45:03     Total Places = 143 

 

 

 

5. Nazareth 

 

    3  Hannah Fuller, Sr          18:56    6:06 

 

   13  Abby Labar, So             20:11    6:30 

 

   25  Taylor Blake, So           20:58    6:46 

 

   50  Amber Grello, Fr           21:52    7:03 

 

   81  Erika Livermore, Jr        23:14    7:30 

 

   96  Monica Shell, So           23:39    7:38 

 

  103  Michaela Labar, Sr         23:58    7:44 

 

Total Time = 1:45:09     Total Places = 172 

 

 

 

6. Stroudsburg Hs 

 

   36  Taylor Strekel, Sr         21:23    6:54 

 

   40  Sarah Myles, Fr            21:33    6:57 

 

   43  Shannon Gardner, So        21:40    6:59 

 

   45  Mari Cardelle, Fr          21:42    7:00 

 

   46  Hannah Perez, Sr           21:42    7:00 

 

   54  Samantha Myles, Jr         22:13    7:10 

 

   56  Elizabeth Joyce, Jr        22:19    7:12 

 

Total Time = 1:47:58     Total Places = 210 
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7. Pocono Mt. East 

 

   14  Abby Ross, So              20:13    6:31 

 

   26  Sophie Conklin, Fr         21:00    6:46 

 

   42  Brittany Werbell, Sr       21:38    6:59 

 

   68  Jessica Benjamin, So       22:45    7:20 

 

   73  Mya Snyder, So             23:04    7:26 

 

  102  Danielle Harley, Jr        23:57    7:43 

 

  119  Kara Smith, Sr             25:34    8:15 

 

Total Time = 1:48:37     Total Places = 223 

 

 

 

8. Southern Lehigh 

 

   10  Chelsea Rivenbark, Jr      19:51    6:24 

 

   22  Casey McGinty, So          20:42    6:40 

 

   52  Kali Yext, So              22:05    7:07 

 

   53  Emily Cerciello, Jr        22:07    7:08 

 

   89  Katelyn Scheetz, So        23:27    7:34 

 

   99  Jill O'Malley, Sr          23:52    7:42 

 

  100  Eliana Katz, Jr            23:54    7:42 

 

Total Time = 1:48:09     Total Places = 226 

 

 

 

9. Whitehall 

 

   33  Schmidt Cassie, Fr         21:15    6:51 

 

   34  Dana Bartynski, So         21:22    6:53 

 

   62  Julia Schafer, Sr          22:31    7:16 

 

   69  Alanna Cimerol, Jr         22:47    7:21 

 

   74  Jordan Salgado, Jr         23:04    7:26 

 

   90  Sarah Wasley, So           23:29    7:34 

 

  104  Emily Davis, Sr            23:59    7:44 

 

Total Time = 1:50:58     Total Places = 272 

 

 

 

10. Northampton 

 

    8  Caitlin Perry, Jr          19:46    6:23 

 

   49  Jenna Bushspies, Fr        21:49    7:02 
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   67  Krissy Buschi, So          22:43    7:19 

 

   70  Allison Rush, So           22:50    7:22 

 

   88  Tara Caton, Sr             23:26    7:33 

 

   95  Lexi Merkel, So            23:37    7:37 

 

  121  Allison Fleming, Jr        25:45    8:18 

 

Total Time = 1:50:32     Total Places = 282 

 

 

 

11. Easton Area High Scho 

 

   47  Sarah Russell, Fr          21:43    7:00 

 

   51  Amanda Henry, Sr           21:59    7:05 

 

   59  Christiana Nielsen, Jr     22:22    7:13 

 

   61  Lauren Cofield, Sr         22:26    7:14 

 

   71  Kendall Whitehead, So      22:54    7:23 

 

   72  Taylor Disora, Sr          23:02    7:26 

 

   75  Kathryn Fay, Jr            23:05    7:27 

 

Total Time = 1:51:23     Total Places = 289 

 

 

 

12. Blue Mountain 

 

   30  Alexa Yoder, Jr            21:04    6:47 

 

   31  Boran Jackie, Fr           21:08    6:49 

 

   60  Catherine Juritsch, Sr     22:25    7:14 

 

   87  Katharine Yuengling, Sr    23:26    7:33 

 

   92  Sierra Pritiskutch, So     23:29    7:34 

 

  101  Meghan Greenawalt, Jr      23:54    7:42 

 

  108  Jessie Setlock, Fr         24:13    7:49 

 

Total Time = 1:51:30     Total Places = 300 

 

 

 

13. Bangor 

 

   27  Alexandra Neffue, Jr       21:00    6:46 

 

   44  Brittany White, Sr         21:40    6:59 

 

   66  Julia Figuccio, Fr         22:39    7:18 

 

   78  Lindsey Colton, Jr         23:09    7:28 

 

   86  Janessa Capozzolo, So      23:25    7:33 
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   97  Samantha Hallet, Fr        23:48    7:40 

 

   98  Vanessa Rickey, Jr         23:50    7:41 

 

Total Time = 1:51:52     Total Places = 301 

 

 

 

14. Pleasant Valley H S. 

 

   18  Samantha Klingel, Jr       20:31    6:37 

 

   64  Kayla Kishbaugh, Fr        22:37    7:18 

 

   65  Brittany Dunay, Jr         22:39    7:18 

 

   77  Kelsey Fisher, Jr          23:09    7:28 

 

   82  Stacy Wojy, So             23:15    7:30 

 

   93  Christine Klingel, Jr      23:31    7:35 

 

  122  Heather Voigt, Sr          26:18    8:29 

 

Total Time = 1:52:07     Total Places = 306 

 

 

 

15. Freedom High School 

 

   76  Abigail Lee, Jr            23:06    7:27 

 

   80  Courtney Barrow, So        23:13    7:29 

 

   83  Mary Clauser, Sr           23:15    7:30 

 

   91  Brittany Michael, Fr       23:29    7:34 

 

  107  Codi Januszkiewicz, Sr     24:09    7:47 

 

  109  Caterina Atiyeh, Fr        24:20    7:51 

 

Total Time = 1:57:11     Total Places = 437 

 

 

 

16. East Stroudsburg Nort 

 

   32  Alyssa Kennedy, Sr         21:11    6:50 

 

  105  Melynna Vazquez, Fr        24:00    7:44 

 

  110  Amanda Hanna, Jr           24:32    7:55 

 

  113  Melyssa Vazquez, Fr        24:59    8:03 

 

  116  Tara Turnbull, So          25:25    8:12 

 

  120  Ashley Miller, So          25:37    8:16 

 

  133  Heather Deacon, Jr         31:46   10:15 

 

Total Time = 2:00:04     Total Places = 476 
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17*. William Allen 

 

   58  Jasmine Howard, Jr         22:22    7:13 

 

   85  Latisha Blissett, So       23:24    7:33 

 

  111  Jessenia Santiago, So      24:35    7:56 

 

  115  Audrey Geise, Fr           25:22    8:11 

 

  118  Natalie Geise, Jr          25:31    8:14 

 

  127  Alicia Hart, So            26:47    8:38 

 

  131  Tasha Toye, Sr             30:06    9:42 

 

Total Time = 2:01:13     Total Places = 487 

 

 

 

18*. Pocono Mt. West 

 

   24  Jill Schickling, Sr        20:53    6:44 

 

   84  Shana Donahoe, Jr          23:21    7:32 

 

  124  Candice Veale, Jr          26:28    8:32 

 

  126  Abby Heckman, Sr           26:41    8:36 

 

  129  Nikki Luza, Jr             28:21    9:09 

 

Total Time = 2:05:43     Total Places = 487 

 

 

 

19. Pottsville Area 

 

   55  Jocelyn Liptock, Fr        22:15    7:11 

 

   94  Regina Manzick, Sr         23:31    7:35 

 

  106  Mairead Casey, Fr          24:08    7:47 

 

  117  Dominique Dudash, Fr       25:30    8:14 

 

  125  Caitlin Goodman, Fr        26:29    8:32 

 

Total Time = 2:01:51     Total Places = 497 

 

 

 

20. Louis E. Dieruff 

 

  112  Leslie Lukow, So           24:44    7:59 

 

  114  Amanda Segarra, Jr         25:10    8:07 

 

  123  Sharon Okune, Fr           26:23    8:30 

 

  128  Telisa Gardner, Fr         26:54    8:41 

 

  130  Emily Madzik, So           29:43    9:35 

 

  132  Julia Kiefer, So           31:20   10:06 
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Total Time = 2:12:52     Total Places = 607 

 

        TEAM 

 

 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE        TEAM          

 

 

 

Top

 

 

    1     1  Amy Darlington, So         18:46    6:03  Liberty               

 

    2     2  Jess Cygan, Jr             18:54    6:06  Liberty               

 

    3     3  Hannah Fuller, Sr          18:56    6:06  Nazareth              

 

    4     4  Brianna Faust, Sr          19:10    6:11  Emmaus High School    

 

    5     5  Amanda Faust, Sr           19:20    6:14  Emmaus High School    

 

    6     6  Christina Faust, Sr        19:25    6:16  Emmaus High School    

 

    7     7  Camille Roberts, Fr        19:46    6:23  Parkland High School  

 

    8     8  Caitlin Perry, Jr          19:46    6:23  Northampton           

 

    9     9  Lydia Brough, So           19:49    6:23  Emmaus High School    

 

   10    10  Chelsea Rivenbark, Jr      19:51    6:24  Southern Lehigh       

 

   11    11  Nicole Carl, Fr            19:57    6:26  Parkland High School  

 

   12    12  Kelli Steinert, So         20:03    6:28  Emmaus High School    

 

   13    13  Abby Labar, So             20:11    6:30  Nazareth              

 

   14    14  Abby Ross, So              20:13    6:31  Pocono Mt. East       

 

   15    15  Kayla Tracy, Fr            20:14    6:32  Parkland High School  

 

   16    16  Vrinda Jagota, Jr          20:16    6:32  Liberty               

 

   17    17  Karissa Hausman, Jr        20:25    6:35  Parkland High School  

 

   18    18  Samantha Klingel, Jr       20:31    6:37  Pleasant Valley H S.  

 

   19    19  Julie Horwath, Sr          20:33    6:38  Liberty               

 

   20    20  Vanessa Rappold, So        20:33    6:38  Allentown Central Cat  

 

   21    21  Brianna Sweeney, Jr        20:34    6:38  Allentown Central Cat  

 

   22    22  Casey McGinty, So          20:42    6:40  Southern Lehigh       

 

   23    23  Taylor Vanackeren, Sr      20:43    6:41  Liberty               

 

   24    24  Jill Schickling, Sr        20:53    6:44  Pocono Mt. West       

 

   25    25  Taylor Blake, So           20:58    6:46  Nazareth              

 

   26    26  Sophie Conklin, Fr         21:00    6:46  Pocono Mt. East       

 

   27    27  Alexandra Neffue, Jr       21:00    6:46  Bangor                
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   28    28  Cassidy Newman, Fr         21:02    6:47  Parkland High School  

 

   29    29  Katie Dinardo, Fr          21:03    6:47  Allentown Central Cat  

 

   30    30  Alexa Yoder, Jr            21:04    6:47  Blue Mountain         

 

   31    31  Boran Jackie, Fr           21:08    6:49  Blue Mountain         

 

   32    32  Alyssa Kennedy, Sr         21:11    6:50  East Stroudsburg Nort  

 

   33    33  Schmidt Cassie, Fr         21:15    6:51  Whitehall             

 

   34    34  Dana Bartynski, So         21:22    6:53  Whitehall             

 

   35    35  Elisa Hachey, Sr           21:23    6:54  Allentown Central Cat  

 

   36    36  Taylor Strekel, Sr         21:23    6:54  Stroudsburg Hs        

 

   37    37  Ellen Walker, Jr           21:24    6:54  Liberty               

 

   38    38  Emily Hachey, Jr           21:30    6:56  Allentown Central Cat  

 

   39    39  Natalie Snyder, So         21:32    6:57  Allentown Central Cat  

 

   40    40  Sarah Myles, Fr            21:33    6:57  Stroudsburg Hs        

 

   41    41  Elizabeth Reynolds, Jr     21:36    6:58  Liberty               

 

   42    42  Brittany Werbell, Sr       21:38    6:59  Pocono Mt. East       

 

   43    43  Shannon Gardner, So        21:40    6:59  Stroudsburg Hs        

 

   44    44  Brittany White, Sr         21:40    6:59  Bangor                

 

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | Top 

   45    45  Mari Cardelle, Fr          21:42    7:00  Stroudsburg Hs        

 

   46    46  Hannah Perez, Sr           21:42    7:00  Stroudsburg Hs        

 

   47    47  Sarah Russell, Fr          21:43    7:00  Easton Area High Scho  

 

   48    48  Becca Holko, Jr            21:44    7:01  Parkland High School  

 

   49    49  Jenna Bushspies, Fr        21:49    7:02  Northampton           

 

   50    50  Amber Grello, Fr           21:52    7:03  Nazareth              

 

   51    51  Amanda Henry, Sr           21:59    7:05  Easton Area High Scho  

 

   52    52  Kali Yext, So              22:05    7:07  Southern Lehigh       

 

   53    53  Emily Cerciello, Jr        22:07    7:08  Southern Lehigh       

 

   54    54  Samantha Myles, Jr         22:13    7:10  Stroudsburg Hs        

 

   55    55  Jocelyn Liptock, Fr        22:15    7:11  Pottsville Area       

 

   56    56  Elizabeth Joyce, Jr        22:19    7:12  Stroudsburg Hs        

 

   57    57  Meghan McFadden, Jr        22:20    7:12  Allentown Central Cat  

 

   58    58  Jasmine Howard, Jr         22:22    7:13  William Allen         

 

   59    59  Christiana Nielsen, Jr     22:22    7:13  Easton Area High Scho  
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   60    60  Catherine Juritsch, Sr     22:25    7:14  Blue Mountain         

 

   61    61  Lauren Cofield, Sr         22:26    7:14  Easton Area High Scho  

 

   62    62  Julia Schafer, Sr          22:31    7:16  Whitehall             

 

   63    63  Hillary Bauer, Sr          22:31    7:16  Parkland High School  

 

   64    64  Kayla Kishbaugh, Fr        22:37    7:18  Pleasant Valley H S.  

 

   65    65  Brittany Dunay, Jr         22:39    7:18  Pleasant Valley H S.  

 

   66    66  Julia Figuccio, Fr         22:39    7:18  Bangor                

 

   67    67  Krissy Buschi, So          22:43    7:19  Northampton           

 

   68    68  Jessica Benjamin, So       22:45    7:20  Pocono Mt. East       

 

   69    69  Alanna Cimerol, Jr         22:47    7:21  Whitehall             

 

   70    70  Allison Rush, So           22:50    7:22  Northampton           

 

   71    71  Kendall Whitehead, So      22:54    7:23  Easton Area High Scho  

 

   72    72  Taylor Disora, Sr          23:02    7:26  Easton Area High Scho  

 

   73    73  Mya Snyder, So             23:04    7:26  Pocono Mt. East       

 

   74    74  Jordan Salgado, Jr         23:04    7:26  Whitehall             

 

   75    75  Kathryn Fay, Jr            23:05    7:27  Easton Area High Scho  

 

   76    76  Abigail Lee, Jr            23:06    7:27  Freedom High School   

 

   77    77  Kelsey Fisher, Jr          23:09    7:28  Pleasant Valley H S.  

 

   78    78  Lindsey Colton, Jr         23:09    7:28  Bangor                

 

   79    79  Sarah Boone, Sr            23:10    7:28  Emmaus High School    

 

   80    80  Courtney Barrow, So        23:13    7:29  Freedom High School   

 

   81    81  Erika Livermore, Jr        23:14    7:30  Nazareth              

 

   82    82  Stacy Wojy, So             23:15    7:30  Pleasant Valley H S.  

 

   83    83  Mary Clauser, Sr           23:15    7:30  Freedom High School   

 

   84    84  Shana Donahoe, Jr          23:21    7:32  Pocono Mt. West       

 

   85    85  Latisha Blissett, So       23:24    7:33  William Allen         

 

   86    86  Janessa Capozzolo, So      23:25    7:33  Bangor                

 

   87    87  Katharine Yuengling, Sr    23:26    7:33  Blue Mountain         

 

   88    88  Tara Caton, Sr             23:26    7:33  Northampton           

 

   89    89  Katelyn Scheetz, So        23:27    7:34  Southern Lehigh       

 

   90    90  Sarah Wasley, So           23:29    7:34  Whitehall             

 

   91    91  Brittany Michael, Fr       23:29    7:34  Freedom High School   

 

   92    92  Sierra Pritiskutch, So     23:29    7:34  Blue Mountain         
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   93    93  Christine Klingel, Jr      23:31    7:35  Pleasant Valley H S.  

 

   94    94  Regina Manzick, Sr         23:31    7:35  Pottsville Area       

 

   95    95  Lexi Merkel, So            23:37    7:37  Northampton           

 

   96    96  Monica Shell, So           23:39    7:38  Nazareth              

 

   97    97  Samantha Hallet, Fr        23:48    7:40  Bangor                

 

   98    98  Vanessa Rickey, Jr         23:50    7:41  Bangor                

 

   99    99  Jill O'Malley, Sr          23:52    7:42  Southern Lehigh       

 

  100   100  Eliana Katz, Jr            23:54    7:42  Southern Lehigh       

 

  101   101  Meghan Greenawalt, Jr      23:54    7:42  Blue Mountain         

 

  102   102  Danielle Harley, Jr        23:57    7:43  Pocono Mt. East       

 

  103   103  Michaela Labar, Sr         23:58    7:44  Nazareth              

 

  104   104  Emily Davis, Sr            23:59    7:44  Whitehall             

 

  105   105  Melynna Vazquez, Fr        24:00    7:44  East Stroudsburg Nort  

 

  106   106  Mairead Casey, Fr          24:08    7:47  Pottsville Area       

 

  107   107  Codi Januszkiewicz, Sr     24:09    7:47  Freedom High School   

 

  108   108  Jessie Setlock, Fr         24:13    7:49  Blue Mountain         

 

  109   109  Caterina Atiyeh, Fr        24:20    7:51  Freedom High School   

 

  110   110  Amanda Hanna, Jr           24:32    7:55  East Stroudsburg Nort  

 

  111   111  Jessenia Santiago, So      24:35    7:56  William Allen         

 

  112   112  Leslie Lukow, So           24:44    7:59  Louis E. Dieruff      

 

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | Top 

  113   113  Melyssa Vazquez, Fr        24:59    8:03  East Stroudsburg Nort  

 

  114   114  Amanda Segarra, Jr         25:10    8:07  Louis E. Dieruff      

 

  115   115  Audrey Geise, Fr           25:22    8:11  William Allen         

 

  116   116  Tara Turnbull, So          25:25    8:12  East Stroudsburg Nort  

 

  117   117  Dominique Dudash, Fr       25:30    8:14  Pottsville Area       

 

  118   118  Natalie Geise, Jr          25:31    8:14  William Allen         

 

  119   119  Kara Smith, Sr             25:34    8:15  Pocono Mt. East       

 

  120   120  Ashley Miller, So          25:37    8:16  East Stroudsburg Nort  

 

  121   121  Allison Fleming, Jr        25:45    8:18  Northampton           

 

  122   122  Heather Voigt, Sr          26:18    8:29  Pleasant Valley H S.  

 

  123   123  Sharon Okune, Fr           26:23    8:30  Louis E. Dieruff      
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  124   124  Candice Veale, Jr          26:28    8:32  Pocono Mt. West       

 

  125   125  Caitlin Goodman, Fr        26:29    8:32  Pottsville Area       

 

  126   126  Abby Heckman, Sr           26:41    8:36  Pocono Mt. West       

 

  127   127  Alicia Hart, So            26:47    8:38  William Allen         

 

  128        Michelle Gatpo, Sr         26:54    8:40  E Stroudsburg - South  

 

  129   128  Telisa Gardner, Fr         26:54    8:41  Louis E. Dieruff      

 

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | Top 

  130        Cherry Gatpo, Sr           27:56    9:00  E Stroudsburg - South  

 

  131   129  Nikki Luza, Jr             28:21    9:09  Pocono Mt. West       

 

  132        Jenn Searfoss, So          28:26    9:10  E Stroudsburg - South  

 

  133   130  Emily Madzik, So           29:43    9:35  Louis E. Dieruff      

 

  134   131  Tasha Toye, Sr             30:06    9:42  William Allen         

 

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | Top 

  135   132  Julia Kiefer, So           31:20   10:06  Louis E. Dieruff      

 

  136   133  Heather Deacon, Jr         31:46   10:15  East Stroudsburg Nort  

 

28 finishers among Women Under 2 

 

34 finishers among Women 2 - 2 

 

40 finishers among Women 3 - 3 

 

34 finishers among Women 4 - 4 

 

0 male finishers 

 

136 female finishers 

 

136 total finishers 

 

 

 

Return to home page.  
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DISTRICT XI AA GIRLS 

BETHLEHEM GOLF COURSE 

Oct. 29, 2009 

Results by RUNHIGH.COM 

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the 
performance of a specific individual or team.  

Qualifiers shown in red. 

 

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 

 

  1 Northwestern Lehigh      50    1    3    8   16   22   32   54    20:25    2:27 

  2 Saucon Valley            72    2    4   10   17   39   51   61    20:50    2:41 

  3 Bethlehem Catholic      108   11   12   15   30   40   48   53    21:27    1:17 

 4* North Schuylkill        126   14   19   23   28   42   44   47    21:40    1:19 

 5* Notre Dame  Green Pon   126    5    9   21   41   50   59   68    21:37    2:35 

  6 Tamaqua                 157    6   25   34   37   55   71   77    21:55    2:48 

  7 Palisades               164   18   20   29   31   66   78   83    22:05    2:31 

  8 Northern Lehigh         179   13   26   38   46   56   65         22:10    2:16 

  9 Moravian Academy        221    7   33   49   63   69   73         22:39    3:16 

 10 Wilson Area             329   35   52   74   76   92  100         24:20    4:45 

 11 Schuylkill Haven        361   24   62   87   89   99  108         25:08    5:56 

 12 Lehighton Cross Count   363   43   60   81   88   91              24:58    4:21 

 13 Mahanoy Area            365   36   57   70   95  107  112  113    25:08    7:00 

 14 Palmerton               379   27   67   84   86  115              26:24   11:59 

 15 Notre Dame (East Stro   383   64   75   79   80   85  106  114    25:09    2:45 

 16 Panther Valley          439   45   93   98  101  102              26:34    5:22 

 17 Marian Catholic         482   58   94  109  110  111              28:06    7:09 

18* Shenandoah Valley       491   72   82  104  116  117              29:37   10:07 

19* Pine Grove Area         491   90   96   97  103  105              27:38    1:48 

 

Incomplete Teams: Catasauqua, Jim Thorpe, Minersville Area, Pen Argyl, Salisbury 

Weatherly Wreckers 

Individuals 

 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE 

 

 

 

1. Northwestern Lehigh 

    1  Lindsay Kerr, Sr           19:02    6:08 

    3  Katie Hallingstad, Jr      19:39    6:20 

    8  Ramsy Burns, Sr            20:44    6:41 

   16  Anna Fricchione, Fr        21:12    6:50 

   22  Megan Handwerk, Sr         21:28    6:55 

   32  Natalie Boehm, So          21:59    7:05 

   54  Sarah Ribecky, So          23:10    7:28 

Total Time = 1:42:04     Total Places = 50 

 

 

2. Saucon Valley 

    2  Lainie Smith, So           19:30    6:17 

    4  Megan Stack, Jr            20:27    6:36 

   10  Sarah Kish, Jr             20:52    6:44 

   17  Alexandra Evangalista, Fr  21:14    6:51 

   39  Alessandra Pazzaglia, Fr   22:10    7:09 

   51  Sara Pazzaglia, Sr         23:03    7:26 
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   61  Brianna Lohman, So         23:29    7:34 

Total Time = 1:44:10     Total Places = 72 

 

3. Bethlehem Catholic 

   11  Christina Irzinski, Sr     20:57    6:45 

   12  Sarah Braun, Sr            21:01    6:47 

   15  Jenny Schadt, Fr           21:09    6:49 

   30  Abby Moninghoff, Fr        21:56    7:04 

   40  Annie Aaroe, Sr            22:13    7:10 

   48  Jade Kubitsky, Fr          22:57    7:24 

   53  Alyse Hudock, Jr           23:07    7:27 

Total Time = 1:47:14     Total Places = 108 

 

4*. North Schuylkill 

   14  Caitlyn Deeter, So         21:06    6:48 

   19  Kayla Bolinsky, Fr         21:23    6:54 

   23  Margaret O'Keefe, Sr       21:37    6:58 

   28  Diane Lindenmuth, So       21:51    7:03 

   42  Jordan Zelechoski, Sr      22:24    7:14 

   44  Shelby Weikel, Jr          22:37    7:18 

   47  Dominique Reinoehl, Fr     22:52    7:23 

Total Time = 1:48:20     Total Places = 126 

 

5*. Notre Dame  Green Pon 

    5  Katherine Downing, Fr      20:28    6:36 

    9  Erika Edwards, Fr          20:50    6:43 

   21  Colleen Kelly, So          21:27    6:55 

   41  Rachel Constant, So        22:18    7:11 

   50  Allison Constant, Sr       23:02    7:26 

   59  Kim Edwards, Jr            23:25    7:33 

   68  Alessandra Demartino, So   23:55    7:43 

Total Time = 1:48:03     Total Places = 126 

 

6. Tamaqua 

    6  Amber Carroll, So          20:29    6:36 

   25  Cecily Kohlmeir, So        21:39    6:59 

   34  Dana Ansbach, So           22:03    7:07 

   37  Colleen Rorke, Jr          22:06    7:07 

   55  Juliana Lesniak, Jr        23:17    7:30 

   71  Emily Bumbulsky, Fr        24:41    7:57 

   77  Jessica Leiby, Jr          24:59    8:03 

Total Time = 1:49:32     Total Places = 157 

 

7. Palisades 

   18  Laura Keller, Jr           21:18    6:52 

   20  Cassie Hamrick, Sr         21:26    6:55 

   29  Heather Brown, Sr          21:53    7:03 

   31  Amanda Fleck, Fr           21:58    7:05 

   66  Alana Gibson, Jr           23:48    7:41 

   78  Jordan Brader, So          25:01    8:04 

   83  Nora Katz, So              25:48    8:19 

Total Time = 1:50:21     Total Places = 164 

 

8. Northern Lehigh 

   13  Stephanie Pryor, Sr        21:02    6:47 

   26  Samantha Corcoran, So      21:41    6:59 

   38  Megan Rex, Jr              22:09    7:08 

   46  Julie Wagaman, Sr          22:43    7:19 

   56  Bryanna Tomkins, Fr        23:18    7:31 

   65  Aimee Oertner, So          23:38    7:37 

Total Time = 1:50:50     Total Places = 179 

 

9. Moravian Academy 

    7  Rebecca Askins-Gast, So    20:42    6:41 

   33  Lauren Stockunas, Sr       22:02    7:06 

   49  Pauline Caubel, Sr         22:59    7:25 
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   63  Sarah Rothman, Jr          23:34    7:36 

   69  Lily Ma, Sr                23:58    7:44 

   73  Eliza Marks, Jr            24:47    7:59 

Total Time = 1:53:14     Total Places = 221 

 

10. Wilson Area 

   35  Carlye Messman, Jr         22:03    7:07 

   52  Emily Fucci, Jr            23:07    7:27 

   74  Carla Dutt, Fr             24:49    8:00 

   76  Ashley Kreitz, Sr          24:54    8:02 

   92  Jacelin Muschlitz, So      26:47    8:38 

  100  Beate Liepina, Jr          27:43    8:56 

Total Time = 2:01:37     Total Places = 329 

 

11. Schuylkill Haven 

   24  Alyssa Miller, Sr          21:38    6:58 

   62  Kelsey Schwenk, Sr         23:31    7:35 

   87  Ellen Lurwick, Sr          26:23    8:30 

   89  Kalene Hess, So            26:32    8:34 

   99  Kendall Boyer, Sr          27:33    8:53 

  108  Caitlin McGarry, So        29:15    9:26 

Total Time = 2:05:36     Total Places = 361 

 

12. Lehighton Cross Count 

   43  Alli Sabol, Sr             22:26    7:14 

   60  Emily Oldt, Fr             23:27    7:34 

   81  Amanda Acabou, Fr          25:42    8:17 

   88  Brittany Moyer, Sr         26:30    8:33 

   91  Stephanie Collins, Sr      26:46    8:38 

Total Time = 2:04:50     Total Places = 363 

 

13. Mahanoy Area 

   36  Erin Techentine, Sr        22:04    7:07 

   57  Rachael Burke, Sr          23:19    7:31 

   70  Emily Sabol, Sr            24:00    7:45 

   95  Brittany Filiziani, Jr     27:14    8:47 

  107  Ellen Brylewski, Sr        29:03    9:22 

  112  Danielle Sluzis, Jr        31:05   10:01 

  113  Candace Fegley, Sr         31:47   10:15 

Total Time = 2:05:39     Total Places = 365 

 

14. Palmerton 

   27  Andrea Stevko, So          21:43    7:00 

   67  Kayla Strohl, So           23:55    7:43 

   84  Lindsey Pekurney, So       26:19    8:29 

   86  Cathy Gamez, Sr            26:21    8:30 

  115  Natalie Savage, Sr         33:42   10:52 

Total Time = 2:11:58     Total Places = 379 

 

15. Notre Dame (East Stro 

   64  Casey O'Donnell, So        23:35    7:36 

   75  Lauren Reightler, Fr       24:53    8:02 

   79  Lauren Rivera, Jr          25:27    8:12 

   80  Katelyn Maula, Sr          25:31    8:14 

   85  Kim Allan, Jr              26:20    8:29 

  106  Kristen Sehn, Jr           28:50    9:18 

  114  Kim Sehn, Jr               33:33   10:49 

Total Time = 2:05:44     Total Places = 383 

 

16. Panther Valley 

   45  Sindle Griffiths, Jr       22:38    7:18 

   93  Kaylynn Covine, Sr         26:47    8:38 

   98  Olivia Markovich, So       27:26    8:51 

  101  Shannon Phillips, So       27:58    9:01 

  102  Alyssa Marshall, Jr        27:59    9:02 

Total Time = 2:12:47     Total Places = 439 
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17. Marian Catholic 

   58  Emily Boyle, So            23:23    7:32 

   94  Michelle Fetco, Sr         26:59    8:42 

  109  Emily Schilling, Sr        29:48    9:37 

  110  Kristin Halenar, Sr        29:49    9:37 

  111  Cassie Klocek, Sr          30:31    9:51 

Total Time = 2:20:28     Total Places = 482 

 

18*. Shenandoah Valley 

   72  Natasha Deangelo, Jr       24:42    7:58 

   82  Yolanda Welikonich, So     25:47    8:19 

  104  Molly Carduff, Jr          28:27    9:11 

  116  Janine Paskey, Jr          34:22   11:05 

  117  Jessica Applegate, So      34:49   11:14 

Total Time = 2:28:05     Total Places = 491 

 

19*. Pine Grove Area 

   90  Carrey Moyer, So           26:46    8:38 

   96  Jayde Nagle, Jr            27:20    8:49 

   97  Kelly Martin, Jr           27:23    8:50 

  103  Rachel Brown, So           28:09    9:05 

  105  Alicia Kimmel, Jr          28:33    9:12 

Total Time = 2:18:10     Total Places = 491 

        TEAM 

 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE        TEAM          

 

Top

 

    1     1  Lindsay Kerr, Sr           19:02    6:08  Northwestern Lehigh   

    2     2  Lainie Smith, So           19:30    6:17  Saucon Valley         

    3     3  Katie Hallingstad, Jr      19:39    6:20  Northwestern Lehigh   

    4     4  Megan Stack, Jr            20:27    6:36  Saucon Valley         

    5     5  Katherine Downing, Fr      20:28    6:36  Notre Dame  Green Pon  

    6     6  Amber Carroll, So          20:29    6:36  Tamaqua               

    7     7  Rebecca Askins-Gast, So    20:42    6:41  Moravian Academy      

    8     8  Ramsy Burns, Sr            20:44    6:41  Northwestern Lehigh   

    9     9  Erika Edwards, Fr          20:50    6:43  Notre Dame  Green Pon  

   10    10  Sarah Kish, Jr             20:52    6:44  Saucon Valley         

   11    11  Christina Irzinski, Sr     20:57    6:45  Bethlehem Catholic    

   12    12  Sarah Braun, Sr            21:01    6:47  Bethlehem Catholic    

   13    13  Stephanie Pryor, Sr        21:02    6:47  Northern Lehigh       

   14    14  Caitlyn Deeter, So         21:06    6:48  North Schuylkill      

   15    15  Jenny Schadt, Fr           21:09    6:49  Bethlehem Catholic    

   16    16  Anna Fricchione, Fr        21:12    6:50  Northwestern Lehigh   

   17    17  Alexandra Evangalista, Fr  21:14    6:51  Saucon Valley         

   18    18  Laura Keller, Jr           21:18    6:52  Palisades             

   19        Taylor Gonoude, Jr         21:21    6:53  Salisbury             

   20    19  Kayla Bolinsky, Fr         21:23    6:54  North Schuylkill      

   21    20  Cassie Hamrick, Sr         21:26    6:55  Palisades             

   22    21  Colleen Kelly, So          21:27    6:55  Notre Dame  Green Pon  

   23    22  Megan Handwerk, Sr         21:28    6:55  Northwestern Lehigh   

   24    23  Margaret O'Keefe, Sr       21:37    6:58  North Schuylkill      

   25    24  Alyssa Miller, Sr          21:38    6:58  Schuylkill Haven      

   26    25  Cecily Kohlmeir, So        21:39    6:59  Tamaqua               

   27    26  Samantha Corcoran, So      21:41    6:59  Northern Lehigh       

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | Top 

   28    27  Andrea Stevko, So          21:43    7:00  Palmerton             

   29    28  Diane Lindenmuth, So       21:51    7:03  North Schuylkill      

   30    29  Heather Brown, Sr          21:53    7:03  Palisades             

   31    30  Abby Moninghoff, Fr        21:56    7:04  Bethlehem Catholic    

   32    31  Amanda Fleck, Fr           21:58    7:05  Palisades             

   33    32  Natalie Boehm, So          21:59    7:05  Northwestern Lehigh   

   34    33  Lauren Stockunas, Sr       22:02    7:06  Moravian Academy      
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   35    34  Dana Ansbach, So           22:03    7:07  Tamaqua               

   36    35  Carlye Messman, Jr         22:03    7:07  Wilson Area           

   37    36  Erin Techentine, Sr        22:04    7:07  Mahanoy Area          

   38    37  Colleen Rorke, Jr          22:06    7:07  Tamaqua               

   39    38  Megan Rex, Jr              22:09    7:08  Northern Lehigh       

   40    39  Alessandra Pazzaglia, Fr   22:10    7:09  Saucon Valley         

   41    40  Annie Aaroe, Sr            22:13    7:10  Bethlehem Catholic    

   42    41  Rachel Constant, So        22:18    7:11  Notre Dame  Green Pon  

   43    42  Jordan Zelechoski, Sr      22:24    7:14  North Schuylkill      

   44    43  Alli Sabol, Sr             22:26    7:14  Lehighton Cross Count  

   45    44  Shelby Weikel, Jr          22:37    7:18  North Schuylkill      

   46    45  Sindle Griffiths, Jr       22:38    7:18  Panther Valley        

   47    46  Julie Wagaman, Sr          22:43    7:19  Northern Lehigh       

   48    47  Dominique Reinoehl, Fr     22:52    7:23  North Schuylkill      

   49        Emily Oakill, Jr           22:54    7:23  Minersville Area      

   50    48  Jade Kubitsky, Fr          22:57    7:24  Bethlehem Catholic    

   51    49  Pauline Caubel, Sr         22:59    7:25  Moravian Academy      

   52    50  Allison Constant, Sr       23:02    7:26  Notre Dame  Green Pon  

   53    51  Sara Pazzaglia, Sr         23:03    7:26  Saucon Valley         

   54    52  Emily Fucci, Jr            23:07    7:27  Wilson Area           

   55    53  Alyse Hudock, Jr           23:07    7:27  Bethlehem Catholic    

   56    54  Sarah Ribecky, So          23:10    7:28  Northwestern Lehigh   

   57    55  Juliana Lesniak, Jr        23:17    7:30  Tamaqua               

   58    56  Bryanna Tomkins, Fr        23:18    7:31  Northern Lehigh       

   59    57  Rachael Burke, Sr          23:19    7:31  Mahanoy Area          

   60    58  Emily Boyle, So            23:23    7:32  Marian Catholic       

   61        Depalma Christine, Sr      23:23    7:33  Pen Argyl             

   62    59  Kim Edwards, Jr            23:25    7:33  Notre Dame  Green Pon  

   63    60  Emily Oldt, Fr             23:27    7:34  Lehighton Cross Count  

   64    61  Brianna Lohman, So         23:29    7:34  Saucon Valley         

   65        Alison Sutter, Sr          23:30    7:35  Pen Argyl             

   66    62  Kelsey Schwenk, Sr         23:31    7:35  Schuylkill Haven      

   67    63  Sarah Rothman, Jr          23:34    7:36  Moravian Academy      

   68    64  Casey O'Donnell, So        23:35    7:36  Notre Dame (East Stro  

   69    65  Aimee Oertner, So          23:38    7:37  Northern Lehigh       

   70        Erin Bucci, So             23:43    7:39  Jim Thorpe            

   71    66  Alana Gibson, Jr           23:48    7:41  Palisades             

   72        Kristin Wagner, Fr         23:52    7:42  Pen Argyl             

   73    67  Kayla Strohl, So           23:55    7:43  Palmerton             

   74    68  Alessandra Demartino, So   23:55    7:43  Notre Dame  Green Pon  

   75    69  Lily Ma, Sr                23:58    7:44  Moravian Academy      

   76    70  Emily Sabol, Sr            24:00    7:45  Mahanoy Area          

   77    71  Emily Bumbulsky, Fr        24:41    7:57  Tamaqua               

   78    72  Natasha Deangelo, Jr       24:42    7:58  Shenandoah Valley     

   79    73  Eliza Marks, Jr            24:47    7:59  Moravian Academy      

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | Top 

   80    74  Carla Dutt, Fr             24:49    8:00  Wilson Area           

   81    75  Lauren Reightler, Fr       24:53    8:02  Notre Dame (East Stro  

   82    76  Ashley Kreitz, Sr          24:54    8:02  Wilson Area           

   83        Jaclyn Williams, Sr        24:58    8:03  Minersville Area      

   84    77  Jessica Leiby, Jr          24:59    8:03  Tamaqua               

   85    78  Jordan Brader, So          25:01    8:04  Palisades             

   86        Kristine Stauffer, Jr      25:17    8:09  Pen Argyl             

   87    79  Lauren Rivera, Jr          25:27    8:12  Notre Dame (East Stro  

   88    80  Katelyn Maula, Sr          25:31    8:14  Notre Dame (East Stro  

   89        Hunyara Laura, Fr          25:32    8:14  Minersville Area      

   90    81  Amanda Acabou, Fr          25:42    8:17  Lehighton Cross Count  

   91    82  Yolanda Welikonich, So     25:47    8:19  Shenandoah Valley     

   92    83  Nora Katz, So              25:48    8:19  Palisades             

   93    84  Lindsey Pekurney, So       26:19    8:29  Palmerton             

   94    85  Kim Allan, Jr              26:20    8:29  Notre Dame (East Stro  

   95    86  Cathy Gamez, Sr            26:21    8:30  Palmerton             

   96    87  Ellen Lurwick, Sr          26:23    8:30  Schuylkill Haven      

   97    88  Brittany Moyer, Sr         26:30    8:33  Lehighton Cross Count  
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   98    89  Kalene Hess, So            26:32    8:34  Schuylkill Haven      

   99        Tiana Gennetti, So         26:38    8:35  Weatherly Wreckers    

  100        Tyra Brown, Sr             26:40    8:36  Jim Thorpe            

  101    90  Carrey Moyer, So           26:46    8:38  Pine Grove Area       

  102    91  Stephanie Collins, Sr      26:46    8:38  Lehighton Cross Count  

  103    92  Jacelin Muschlitz, So      26:47    8:38  Wilson Area           

  104    93  Kaylynn Covine, Sr         26:47    8:38  Panther Valley        

  105        Emily Deoliveira, Jr       26:55    8:41  Salisbury             

  106    94  Michelle Fetco, Sr         26:59    8:42  Marian Catholic       

  107    95  Brittany Filiziani, Jr     27:14    8:47  Mahanoy Area          

  108    96  Jayde Nagle, Jr            27:20    8:49  Pine Grove Area       

  109    97  Kelly Martin, Jr           27:23    8:50  Pine Grove Area       

  110    98  Olivia Markovich, So       27:26    8:51  Panther Valley        

  111    99  Kendall Boyer, Sr          27:33    8:53  Schuylkill Haven      

  112   100  Beate Liepina, Jr          27:43    8:56  Wilson Area           

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | Top 

  113   101  Shannon Phillips, So       27:58    9:01  Panther Valley        

  114   102  Alyssa Marshall, Jr        27:59    9:02  Panther Valley        

  115   103  Rachel Brown, So           28:09    9:05  Pine Grove Area       

  116        Lauren Hoch, So            28:16    9:07  Catasauqua            

  117   104  Molly Carduff, Jr          28:27    9:11  Shenandoah Valley     

  118   105  Alicia Kimmel, Jr          28:33    9:12  Pine Grove Area       

  119   106  Kristen Sehn, Jr           28:50    9:18  Notre Dame (East Stro  

  120   107  Ellen Brylewski, Sr        29:03    9:22  Mahanoy Area          

  121   108  Caitlin McGarry, So        29:15    9:26  Schuylkill Haven      

  122        Ali Geseck, Fr             29:46    9:36  Catasauqua            

  123   109  Emily Schilling, Sr        29:48    9:37  Marian Catholic       

  124   110  Kristin Halenar, Sr        29:49    9:37  Marian Catholic       

  125   111  Cassie Klocek, Sr          30:31    9:51  Marian Catholic       

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | Top 

  126   112  Danielle Sluzis, Jr        31:05   10:01  Mahanoy Area          

  127        Mikaela Tarkocheva, Fr     31:45   10:14  Catasauqua            

  128   113  Candace Fegley, Sr         31:47   10:15  Mahanoy Area          

  129        Marissa Fazekas, So        31:59   10:19  Catasauqua            

  130   114  Kim Sehn, Jr               33:33   10:49  Notre Dame (East Stro  

  131   115  Natalie Savage, Sr         33:42   10:52  Palmerton             

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | Top 

  132   116  Janine Paskey, Jr          34:22   11:05  Shenandoah Valley     

  133   117  Jessica Applegate, So      34:49   11:14  Shenandoah Valley     

21 finishers among Women Under 2 

35 finishers among Women 2 - 2 

35 finishers among Women 3 - 3 

42 finishers among Women 4 - 4 

0 male finishers 

133 female finishers 

133 total finishers 
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